BROWNS

2018 FEE SCHEDULE YOUNG LEARNERS Released 30th June 2017

COURSE			
English Course	CRICOS	Duration (weeks)	Tuition (per week)
Primary School Preparation	094632A	1-50	\$495
High School Preparation	091582G	1-40	\$425
Junior Camps		1-6	\$650
Study Tours			POA
Uniform Fees*			
Per Shirt			\$25
Per Jersey (Hoodie)			\$50
Homestay Fees			Cost
Placement Fee Per family		\$240	
Single Homestay Full Board w/internet		Per week	\$325
		Per night	\$48
Twin Homestay Full Board w/internet		Per week	\$305
		Per night	\$44
Special Dietary Per week			\$50
Transport Assistance between Homestay and School Per week			\$75
Airport Arrival & Departure Fees		Location	Cost
Airport Pick Up (APU) / Drop Off (ADO)	В	NE > GC, GC > BNE	\$195
Airport Pick Up (APU) / Drop Off (ADO)	В	NE > BNE, GC > GC	\$120
Shared APU/ADO - same flight to same a	iddress B	NE > GC, GC > BNE	\$175pp
Shared APU/ADO - same flight to same a	ddress B	NE > BNE, GC > GC	\$95pp
10pm to 6am surcharge	\$50		
Oversized Luggage surcharge			\$50
Unaccompanied Minor Service at Airport			\$50

SERVICE FEES				
Application Fee (per family)	\$240			
Materials Fee	\$15 per week			
Telegraphic Transfer Fee	\$30			
Certificate Re-Issue Fee	\$100			
Payment Plan Fee	\$200			
Late Payment Fee	\$200			
Student Visa Welfare Fee	\$55 per week			
OVERSEAS STUDENT HEALTH COVER (OSHC)# FEES				
3 months	TBA			
6 months	TBA			
9 months	TBA			
12 months	TBA			

- OSHC is applicable to Student Visa holders only. Fees are for single cover only. Other rates available upon request.
- Minimum of two shirts required for all students enrolling into High School Preparation or Primary School Preparation programs. Extra uniforms may be purchased on-site.

All fees are in Australian dollars (\$AU) and are subject to change at any time without notice.

















www.brownsenglish.edu.au www.brownsjuniors.edu.au